Margate: 

Over $3,500.00 up to 
$10,000.00 

Three informal quotes 

Coconut Creek: 
$3,000.00 - $49,999.99 At least three (3) written quotes 

Coral Springs: 
Purchases of commodities and contractual services when the estimated value is between 
five thousand one dollars ($5,001.00) and thirty thousand dollars ($30,000.00) may be made 
upon receipt of not less than three (3) informal quotes.  In order to determine a fair and 
reasonable price, additional quotes may be solicited. 

North Lauderdale: 
Purchases of commodities, materials or supplies or services equal to or greater than

[...]

Coconut Creek:   
No corresponding third level category.  Please see fourth level category.  

Coral Springs: 
Purchases of commodities and contractual services when the estimated value is in excess 
of thirty thousand dollars ($30,000.00) but not more than seventy-five thousand dollars 
($75,000.00) may be made after a minimum of three (3) different sources of supply have 
been solicited to provide formal written quotations through the city's e-bidding system. The 
names of the businesses submitting quotes and the date and amount of each quote shall

[...]

Over $25,000.00 Written sealed bids or request for proposals or other 
solicitations 

Coconut Creek: 
$50,000.00 – and Over Formal solicitations are issued by the Procurement Division and 

requires Commission approval 

Coral Springs: 
All purchases and award of contracts in excess of seventy-five thousand dollars 
($75,000.00) annually must be approved by the city commission before the purchase is 
made by the purchasing manager or their designee. 

North Lauderdale: 
Purchases of or contract for commodities or services in excess of $25,000.00 shall be based 
on a formal competitive solicitation and shall be pre-approved by the city commission.